
MD Balises de couleurs
TREPAIL 15.6.2024
5116GE ASO Sillery

Marie-Thérèse ROSE
Pass' Compétition
Course : violet_60+
Distance : 2320m (Climbing 30m)

--/8 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Claude COUSIN 0:25:03
2. Dany ROSINI 0:34:27
3. Guy TAILLANDIER 0:36:55

1. 55 00:04:13 105m 40'10"/km
2. 58 00:04:07 00:08:20 161m 25'34"/km
3. 86 00:28:30 00:36:50 303m 94'04"/km
4. 85 00:01:51 00:38:41 87m 21'16"/km
5. 84 00:06:08 00:44:49 170m 36'05"/km
6. 83 00:04:06 00:48:55 139m 29'30"/km
7. 88 00:14:59 01:03:54
8. 89 00:02:21 01:06:15 166m 14'09"/km
9. 65 00:04:55 01:11:10 270m 18'13"/km

10. 66 00:04:09 01:15:19 165m 25'09"/km
11. 67 00:08:15 01:23:34 209m 39'28"/km
12. 60 00:06:48 01:30:22 231m 29'26"/km
13. 51 00:09:37 01:39:59 165m 58'17"/km
14. 999 00:01:23 01:41:22 148m 9'21"/km
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